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1. MGB-SX @ Revision DfEFRE FXC5126/5150 O SFP A0y FADHE A,
1-1.MGB-SX ® Revision D
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MGB-SX

1000BASE-SX LC 850nm DDM
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Tuv S/N: SA76980001
Class 1 Laser Product Complies with 21 CFR 1040 Rev.C >

1-2. FXC5126/5150 A MGB-SX & A
MGB-SX Rev.C & FXC5126/5150 @ SFP 20y rMAEALET,
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Console#configure
Console(config)#interface ethernet 1/21
Console(config-if#media-type sfp-forced

Console(config-if)#

3. BEDHER
ROV FEFERALT, BENRBRSN TS EEHELET,
Console#show interfaces status ethernet 1/21
Information of Eth 1/21

Basic Information:

Port Type: 1000Base SFP
3
Port Security Action:  None
Media Type: SFP forced —ZEINTNVSEEHEIRLTTE,
Current Status:
Link Status: Down
3
Console#
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